
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 AIDA 164 days Tue 20/01/09 Fri 04/09/09

2 Beamtime 1 wk Mon 31/08/09 Fri 04/09/09

3

4 Prototype 157.5 days Tue 20/01/09 Thu 27/08/09

5 start date 0 days Tue 20/01/09 Tue 20/01/09

6 Mechanical Layout work 14.5 wks Tue 20/01/09 Thu 30/04/09

7 Design Approved 0 days Thu 30/04/09 Thu 30/04/09

8 Mechanical Detailing 1 mon Thu 30/04/09 Thu 28/05/09

9 Manufacture 1.5 mons Thu 28/05/09 Thu 09/07/09

10 Assembly 3 wks Thu 09/07/09 Thu 30/07/09

11 Commissioning 2 wks Thu 30/07/09 Thu 13/08/09

12 Shipping 1 wk Thu 13/08/09 Thu 20/08/09

13 Installation 1 wk Thu 20/08/09 Thu 27/08/09

14

15 FEE64 Design complete 2 wks Fri 01/05/09 Thu 14/05/09

16 FEE64 Manufacture 2 wks Fri 15/05/09 Thu 28/05/09

17 FEE64 Commissioning 4 wks Fri 29/05/09 Thu 25/06/09

18 Mechanics detailing 2 wks Fri 15/05/09 Thu 28/05/09

19 Mechanics manufacture 6 wks Fri 29/05/09 Thu 09/07/09

20/01

30/04

05 12 19 26 02 09 16 23 02 09 16 23 30 06 13 20 27 04 11 18 25 01 08 15 22 29 06 13 20 27 03 10 17 24 31 07
 '09 Feb '09 Mar '09 Apr '09 May '09 Jun '09 Jul '09 Aug '09 Sep '09

Task

Split

Progress

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Page 1

Project: 237 AIDA-ph1-ppl-0001v2
Date: Wed 22/04/09


